DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company.

DST Advertising (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number?

DST Inventory System Version 1.3 - Package C (RFID)

Appointment Period

31 March 2022 to 30 March 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

31 March 2023 to 30 March 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
®

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
(€3]

Qualifying Cost *
(6]

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

1-year subscription of DST RFID Inventory System
Package for 5 Users

a) Web panel for stock management and user
management. (Admin)

b) Android Mobile App for writing the SKU Id on tags.

(Admin)

¢) Android Mobile App for Adding, Removing and
counting the stock. (Inventory Staff)

d) Reports module. (Admin)

- Generate report by Item Number/
Category/Description/Inventory/
Quantity/Accumulated QTY/Date of Scan/
Time of Scan/Scan Done By

Hardware

ANDROID UHF RFID Handheld Reader
- CPU: QualcommMSM8226Q 1.2GHz 4 kernel chip
- Memory: ROM 4G, RAM 1G
- Screen: 4 inch screen, resistive touch screen
(support Screen Calibration)
- Flash Memory: max 32GB Micro SD card
- UHF RFID: POSTF 900MHz, Up to 5meter range
- Ethernet: Internal network adapter,
standard Ethernet RJ45 interface,
support PPPOE protocol,
match fixed network testing software
- GPS/Bluetooth/Wifi/5 mega-pixel camera,
with LED flashlight
- Size: 172x81x37mm  (longthxwidthxheight)
- Weight: 600 gram
- Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ 65°C
- Protection level: Fit IP64,
Resistance to dropping:1.2m

RFID Tag

Professional Services

Implementation and setup of identification of RFID
Tags up to 1000 SKU ltems

- Consultation / On-site testing

- Assistance with data migration

- Integration and document template designs

Training
Site group training on RFID reader and application

software (2 days)

Others
Not Applicable

Per Year

Pc

Per Pc

Mandays

Per Day

1.00

1.00

1,000.00

7.00

2.00

* A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total [$

12,550.00

$ 11,425.00

¢ As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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